
Form for filing Rate Schedules 

YENDLETON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For FALMOUTH, KY 
Corrununity, 

. JAN 2 6 1996 
41040 

Town eiislmttyr ;t·,,_ 
COMMISSION 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. ------
_____ SHEET NO. _____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RESIDENTIAL CUSTOMERS: 

FIRST 2,000 
NEX~ 3,000 
NEXT 10,000 
0VE~ 15,000 

GALLONS (MINIMUM BILL) 
GALLONS PER 1,000 GALLONS 
GALLONS PER 1,000 GALUONS 
GALLONS PER 1,000 GALLONS 

GRIFFIN INDUSTRIES, INC. : 

400,000 GALLONS (MINIMUM BILL) 
400.000 GALLONS PER liOOO GALLONS 

PENDLETON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL: 

FIRST 125p000 GALLONS (MINIMUM BILL) 
OVER 125,000 GALLONS PER 1,000 GALLONS 

OTHER . CHARGES: 

CONNECTION FEE 5/8 X 3/4" 
RECONNECTION CHARGE 

.TE OF ISSUE JiAWU~Y 1 6, 1996 

ISSUED BY H,T ~ 
;/~~cer 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Of KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JAN 1 6 ·19~6 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

BY:~C!.~ 
FOR T~flUBliCSEfiVICE CQ:;.-6iSSlON 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

11.21 
5.23 
5.13 
4.96 

J.,987.80 
4.96 

621.18 
4.96 

367.00 
20.00 

DATE EFFECTIVE JANUARY 16, 1996 

TITLE SECRETARY 
~-----------~-

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentuck~ lo 
/'D\ in Case No. 95-561 dated .IANIIABY le, 1996 l:'1 . 



-
Form for filing Rate Schedules For Falmouth, KY 

Community, Town or City 

Pendleton County Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

~SI.DENTIAL CUSTOMERS: 

First 2,000 gallons (Minimum bill) 
Next 3,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 

. Ne~t 10,000 g~llons per 1,000 gallons 
Over 15,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 

GRIFFIN INDUSTRIES, INC. 

tl:First 400,000 gallons (minimum bill) 
ov_er 400,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 

PENDLETON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 

First 125,000 gallons 
Over 125,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 

OTHER CHARGES: 

Connection Fee 5/8" x 3/4" 
Reconnection charge 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSfO~i 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JUN 1 5 i995 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 t. 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

BY: ~, C!. )fu..f._ 
FOR rflPUBUCSEnviCE COMMISSION 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$11.33 
5.29 
5.19 
5.02 

$2,011.80 
5.02 

$628.68 
5.02 

$367.00 
20.00 

. 
DATE OF ISSUE J.~995 DATE EFFECTIVE June 15, 1995 

.UEDBY~ ~=-
~ me o Officer 

TITLE Secretary 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
in Case No. 95-290 dated 6-1-95 

~~~_c:..~~~~~~~ 

~ l9 
\7 c, 

Kentucky 


