orm for filing Rate Schedules	For FALMOUTH, KY 4104	JAN 26 1996
	Community, Town	
	P.S.C. NO	
	SHEET NO.	
PENDLETON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO	
ame of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO	
CLASSIFICATION C	F SERVICE	
		RATE PER UNIT
RESIDENTIAL CUSTOMERS:		
FIRST 2,000 GALLONS (MINIMUM BILL)		. 11.21
NEXT 3,000 GALLONS PER 1,000 GALLONS		5.23 5.13
NEXT 10,000 GALLONS PER 1,000 GALLONS OVER 15,000 GALLONS PER 1,000 GALLONS		4.96
GRIFFIN INDUSTRIES, INC.:		1 007 00
OVER 400,000 GALLONS (MINIMUM BILL) OVER 400,000 GALLONS PER 1,000 GALLONS		1,987.80
		41.44
PENDLETON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL:		
FIRST 125,000 GALLONS (MINIMUM BILL) OVER 125,000 GALLONS PER 1,000 GALLONS		621.18
OTHER CHARGES:		
CONNECTION FEE 5/8 X 3/4" RECONNECTION CHARGE	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	367.00 20.00
	JAN 16 1996	
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)	
	BY: Orden C. Neel FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE CONNERSSION	
TE OF ISSUE JANUARY 16, 1996	DATE EFFECTIVE JANUARY 16, 1996	
ISSUED BY H. T. AMMERMAN	TITLE SECRETARY	

orm for filing Rate Schedules	For Falmouth, KY Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO.	
	SHEET NO.	
Pendleton County Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	
me of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO	
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE	
		RATE PER UNIT
RESIDENTIAL CUSTOMERS:		
First 2,000 gallons (Minimum bill) Next 3,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons Next 10,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons Over 15,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons		\$11.33 5.29 5.19 5.02
GRIFFIN INDUSTRIES, INC.		
First 400,000 gallons (minimum bill) Over 400,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons		\$2,011.8
PENDLETON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL		
First 125,000 gallons Over 125,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons		\$628.68 5.02
OTHER CHARGES:	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
Connection Fee 5/8" x 3/4" Reconnection charge	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	\$367.00
	JUN 15 1995	
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)	
	BY: Oseden C. Neel FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
ATE OF ISSUE, Jupe 1, 1995	DATE EFFECTIVE June	15, 1995
SUED BY A. J. Commesma	TITLE Secretary	
Name of Officer		0

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 95-290 dated 6-1-95